West Bengal Council of Hi“gilt';er Secondary Education
Vidyasagar Bhavan, Block- DJ , Sector-ll, Kolkata-700091

List of Joint Convenor for H.S. Examination, 2024
SL No. District Name Phone No. Email Id
1 Alipurduar Bhaskar Majumder ~ 9434740280/ |bhaskar.majumder@yahoo.com
7001546467
2 Coochbehar Manas Bhattacharjee 9832341485 |manasbappabhatt@gmail.com
3 Dakshin Dinajpur Rezaul Karim 9474440265 |rhnchs@gmail.com
4 Jalpaiguri Anjan Das 7872942555 |anjandasjal@gmail.com
5 Malda Jayanendra Kr. Pathak  |9002630230 jayanendrapathak165@gmail.com
6 Darjeeling(P) Ram Chhetri 9933722555 |ramchettri.rc@gmail.com
 § Darjeeling(H) Dr. Milan Tamang 9832091177 |dmilan24@gmail.com
8 Uttar Dinajpur Subrata Saha « 9733477798 |meetsubrata.saha@gmail.com
9 Kalimgpong C.P Sharma 9734083048 |cpkhatiwara@gmail.com
10 Bankura Gorachand Kanta 9475864327 |kantagorachand1977@gmail.com
11 Birbhum Prabal Samanta - 9474633142 |samantarana70@gmail.com
+ 12 |Burdwan (Paschim) Sabyasachi Mitra 9474705125 |sabyasachi.rng@gmail.com
13 |Durgapur (Paschim) Dr. Kalimul Haque 9434162751 |kalimul.hagque50@gmail.com
14  |Purba Burdwan Atanu Nayek 7908784211 |atone.nayek67@gmail.com
15  |Hooghly Subhendu Garain 8582955033 |subhendu213@gmail.com -
s \ AN

Page-(1/2)-

PRESIDENT, WBCI;[SE



LIST OT JoIint Lonvenor ror H.S. Examination, 2024

SL No. District Name Phone No. Email Id
. 16 |Jhargram Arunangshu Ghosh 7384652933 |arunangsug6@gmail.com
17  |Paschim Medinipur (Ghatal) Sudipta Maity 7001484855 |sudipta222@gmail.com
18 |Paschim Medinipur (Medinipur) Ramjiban Mandi 8972887735 [ramjiban72@gmail.com
19  |Purba Medinipur Samir Bhowmik 9732791362 |samirbhowmik1972@gmail.com
» 20 |Purulia Jyotirmoy Banerjee 8250604645 |jyotirmoybanerjee1969@gmail.com
21 Purulia Satya Kinkar Mahato 9932899541 |skmahato541@gmail.com
22 |Howrah(Sadar) Banashree Talapatra 8336848064 |talapatra@gmail.com
23 |Howrah(Rural) Ajit Kumar Biswas 9830315898 |ajitkumarbiswas1975@gmail.com
24  |Kolkata North Kaushik Mukherjee 9830803228 |kaushik.mukherjee1973@gmail.com
25 |Kolkata South Sk. Sultan Ali 9874044033 |sultanalisk64@gmail.com
26  |Murshidabad (Jangipur) Asraf Ali Rajbi 9733189710 |asrafrajbi@gmail.com
27  |Murshidabad (Berhampore) Prabir Bhattacharya 9434858653 |prabirkumarbhattacharya665@gmail.com
28 |Nadia Paritosh Kumar Biswas |8509437002 |paritoshbiswas330@gmail.com
29 [Nadia Dilip Singha 8617422630 |[singhadilip937@gmail.com
30 |North 24 PGS (Dumdum-Barrackpore) |Santanu Kundu 9830351367/ |skundu78@gmail.com
8013188546
31 North 24 PGS (Barasat) Debabrata Sarkar 9836510218 |keukathasonenads@gmail.com
32 |North 24 PGS (Basirhat) Monindra Nath Mondal |9749967288 |[mondalmanindranath71@gmail.com
v 33 |North 24 PGS (Bongaon) Debashish Ghosh 9064523955 |highschoolmondalpara@gmail.com
7 34 |South 24 PGS Debjit Sarkar 9748445792

debjitsarkar197 1@gmail.com
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